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             RHEEM      
              

CROSS REFERENCE 
 

PACKAGE A/C 
RLKB 090,102,120,150 

RLMB 090,120 
RLNL-B 072, 085, 090, 102, 120, 150 

 
PACKAGE HEAT PUMP 

RJKB 090,120 
 

   
    Warren           Rheem RXJJ                   Voltage/              Recommended 
    Model No.   Heater Model No.    KW      Phase                         to Fit 
 
  
    WKBS0964              CC10C                       9.6  240/3     RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS1444              CC15C                     14.4  240/3     RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS1924              CC20C                     19.2  240/3     RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS2404                 N/A                        24.0  240/3     RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS2884              CC30C                     28.8           240/3    RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS3364                 N/A                        33.6  240/3     RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B  085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS3844              CC40C                     38.4  240/3     RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B  085, 090,102,120,150 
 
    WKBS4324                 N/A                        43.2  240/3     RLKB 120,150;RLMB 120; RJKB 120 
    WKBS4804              CC50C                     48.0           240/3     RLKB 120,150;RLMB 120; RJKB 120 
     
 
    WKBS0965              CC10D                       9.6  480/3      RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS1445              CC15D                     14.4  480/3      RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS1925              CC20D                     19.2  480/3      RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS2405                N/A                         24.0  480/3      RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS2885              CC30D                     28.8  480/3      RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS3365                N/A                         33.6  480/3      RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 085, 090,102,120,150 
    WKBS3845              CC40D                     38.4  480/3      RLKB,RLMB,RJKB, RLNL-B 085, 090,102,120,150 
  
    WKBS4325                N/A                         43.2  480/3      RLKB 120,150;RLMB 120;RJKB 120 
     WKBS4805             CC50D                      48.0  480/3      RLKB 120,150;RLMB 120;RJKB 120 
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             RUUD      
 

CROSS REFERENCE 
 

PACKAGE A/C 
ULKB 090,102,120,150 

ULMB 090,120 
ULNL-B 072, 085, 090, 102, 120, 150 

 
PACKAGE HEAT PUMP 

UJKB 090,120, 
 
   
     Warren                Ruud RXJJ                   Voltage/              Recommended 
   Model No.      Heater Model No.     KW        Phase                         to Fit 
 
  
      WKBS0964                    CC10C                9.6     240/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS1444                    CC15C              14.4     240/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS1924                    CC20C              19.2     240/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS2404                       N/A                 24.0     240/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS2884                    CC30C              28.8     240/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS3364                       N/A                 33.6     240/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS3844                    CC40C              38.4     240/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 085, 090,102,120,150 
 
      WKBS4324                        N/A                43.2     240/3      ULKB 120,150,:ULMB 120; UJKB 120 
      WKBS4804                    CC50C              48.0     240/3      ULKB 120,150,:ULMB 120; UJKB 120 
     
 
      WKBS0965                    CC10D                9.6     480/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS1445                    CC15D              14.4     480/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS1925                    CC20D              19.2     480/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS2405                        N/A                24.0     480/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS2885                    CC30D              28.8     480/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 072, 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS3365                        N/A                33.6     480/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 085, 090,102,120,150 
      WKBS3845                    CC40D              38.4     480/3      ULKB,ULMB,UJKB, ULNL-B 085, 090,102,120,150 
  
      WKBS4325                         N/A               43.2     480/3      ULKB 120,150;ULMB 120;UJKB 120 
       WKBS4805                    CC50D              48.0     480/3      ULKB 120,150;ULMB 120;UJKB 120 
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